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Σύνολο Ωρών
Εκπαιδευτικού

8

20

23

19

24

8

9

7

3

10

2

7

Δημητρέλης Κ.

Σύρου Ν.

Καραπατούχα Λ.

Πετρόπουλος Αθ.

Τσίρη Δ.

Δερβέναγας Π.

Χαιροπούλου Μ.

Ζόγκζας Χ.

Παναγιωτακοπούλου Ε.

Αναγνώστου Ευαγγελή

Σπυρόπουλος Κώστας

Στούκης Γιωργος

Δευτέρα Τρίτη Τετάρτη Πέμπτη Παρασκευή
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ΓΕ.Λ. Αράχωβας (ισχύει από 13/11/2023)
Συνολικό ωρολόγιο Εκπαιδευτικών


